

~~2018~~ - MMHSY SC

1474

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Tilbath pur to Chamar Tola

Rural Supad

DIVISION

Rural works Division, Supad.

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

DM Sai Nath construction (ulshad Khawar)

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्तक में मशीन द्वारा अंकित
अपरीकृत पृष्ठ हैं जिसकी रण
विभाग कुमार द्वारा आरंभ और अं
प्रमोद सुपौल के नाम से निर्मा
किया जाता है।

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division

SUPAUL
13.02.2021

यह मापी पुस्तक पुनः श्री विरेन्द्र सिंह
कनीस अभियन्ता को निर्गत किया
जाता है।

(R/W)
13.02.2021
Assistant Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Sub-Division, Supaul

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Supaul DIVISION
Supaul SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1474

Name of Officer _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :-	Const. of Road From				
	Jibachpur To chaman Tola.				
	(mm GSY SC).				
Name of Agency :-	Om Sai nath Const.				
	pro. vishal kumar.				
Agreement No. :-	11/SBD/2020-2021				
Date of start :-	11/02/2021				
Date of compln :-	10/02/2022				

Record Entry :-

1) Const. of WBM Ur-III

$$\text{Curve} - \frac{15M \times \left[\frac{4.80 + 4.35 + 3.75}{3} - 3.75 \right] \times 0.075}{1} = 0.62M^3$$

2) Const. of Cement Concrete Pavement (M-30)

$$5M \times 15M \times 3.750 \times 0.160 = 45.0M^3$$

$$4M \times 25M \times 3.750 \times 0.160 = 60.0M^3$$

$$2M \times 15M \times 3.750 \times 0.160 = 18.0M^3$$

$$1M \times 25M \times 3.750 \times 0.160 = 15.0M^3$$

$$\text{Curve} - \frac{15M \times \left[\frac{4.80 + 4.35 + 3.75}{3} - 3.75 \right] \times 0.160}{1} = 1.32M^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 139.32M^3$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
- Abstract of Cost: -					
1/1) Setting out pillars.					
Qty = 14 Nos vide Pg-13					
@ 2447.24/No Rs = 34261.00					
2/2) clearing and grubbing					
Raw land.					
Qty = 0.595 Hect. vide Pg-13					
@ 49496.70/Hect. Rs = 29451.00					
3/4) Dismantling of Structure					
Qty = 0.81 m ³ vide Pg-21					
@ 398.10/m ³ Rs = 322.00					
4/5) Dismantling of structure.					
Qty = 30.69 m ³ vide Pg-21					
@ 228.72/m ³ Rs = 7019.00					
5/6) Removing all types of					
H.P.					
Qty = 5.04 vide Pg-21					
@ 228.68/m Rs = 1143.00					
6/9) Box cutting					
Qty = 110.90 m ³ vide Pg-8					
@ 74.10/m ³ Rs = 8218.00					
7/11) Const. of Embankment.					
Qty = 110.90 m ³ vide Pg-8					

